
 
 
 
 

10 March 2023 

 

RFP UJ 15/2023 PROCUREMENT OF TWO (2) 16 000L DRINKING WATER TANKER TRUCKS 

Dear All 

 

You are hereby invited by the University of Johannesburg (UJ), to submit a tender/ proposal for the purchase of 

Two (2) 16 000L Drinking Water Tanker Trucks 

  

Your proposal must be in accordance with the Instructions on the tender document, the specifications, the evaluation 

criteria. 

 

TENDER DETAILS BELOW:    

TENDER NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION:  RFP UJ 15/2023 PROCUREMENT OF TWO (2) 16 000L DRINKING 

WATER TANKER TRUCKS 

 

TENDER CLOSING DATE      :  Friday, 17 March 2023 

TENDER CLOSING TIME               :  12:00 (noon) – no late submission will be accepted 

TENDER SUBMISSION METHOD :  via UJ Oracle Application Cloud  

 

FOR NOTIFICATION: 

The submitted tenders will be evaluated based on the stages defined below and in the specific sequence. A tender 

which fails to meet any one criterion may  not be considered in subsequent stages. 

 

STAGE 1 – RESPONSIVE EVALUATION CRITERIA (MANDATORY RETURNABLES) 

STAGE 2 – FUNCTIONALITY EVALUATION CRITERIA  

STAGE 3 – QUANTITATIVE (PRICE & B-BBEE points) EVALUATION CRITERIA 

 

PLEASE TAKE NOTE: 

1. It is the responsibility of all Bidders to ensure that their bid is submitted not later than the appointed date and 

 time.  

2. Enquiries regarding this invitation to tender and all matters relating to this tender, should be addressed to 

 mojabengm@uj.ac.za  

3. Your financial offer MUST BE FIXED and will not be adjusted, and variation orders are not permitted. 

 

4. All bids must be submitted via the UJ Oracle Application Cloud  

 

• To submit a bid - https://hdgf.login.em3.oraclecloud.com) 

  

• To register on the UJ Oracle Application Cloud – www.uj.ac.za/support-services/suppliers/  

 

 

 DOCUMENTS ATTACHED WITH THIS TENDER:   

1. RFP Tender Document - must be read, completed, signed, and must be returned. 

2. Standard Terms and Conditions (Annexure G) – must be read, signed and returned. 

3. Supply Agreement – must be read, signed and returned. 

4. Specification – must be read, understood and fully complied with.  

5. Form of Tender  

6. User Training Manual - Oracle Cloud Supplier Response – How to submit your tender 

7. Tender Returnable – Checklist 

 

Regards 

Mojabeng Malebo: (mojabengm@uj.ac.za) / 011 559 6166 

mailto:mojabengm@uj.ac.za
https://hdgf.login.em3.oraclecloud.com/
http://www.uj.ac.za/support-services/suppliers/
mailto:mojabengm@uj.ac.za

